Note: Other types or other lengths of the above cables can be manufactured
according to customers’ specifications.
1
Copper/XLPE/PVC Circular Cable - singlecore
0.6/1 kV XLPE insulation, PVC Sheath
Application: For mains, sub mains and sub circuits unenclosed, enclosed in conduit, buried direct
or in underground ducts for buildings and industrial plants where not subject to mechanical stress.
Suitable where space is at a premium and/or where conditions of overload may occur.

Conductor Insulation
Thickness
mm
Sheath
Thickness
mm
OD±
10%
Min.
Bending
Radius mm
Standard
Packing
mm2 No./mm 100m 500m
XLPE1060 6 7/1.04 0.7 1.4 6.8 100 √ √
XLPE1100 10 7/1.35 0.7 1.4 7.3 110 √ √
XLPE1160 16 7/1.70 0.7 1.4 9.3 150 √ √
XLPE1250 25 19/1.35 0.9 1.4 11.4 170 √ √
XLPE1350 35 19/1.53 0.9 1.4 12.3 185 √ √
XLPE1500 50 19/1.78 1.0 1.4 13.7 210 √ √
XLPE1700 70 19/2.14 1.1 1.4 15.7 240 √ √
XLPE1950 95 37/1.78 1.1 1.5 17.7 270 √ √
XLPE11200 120 37/2.03 1.2 1.5 19.6 300  √
XLPE11500 150 37/2.25 1.4 1.6 21.8 330  √
XLPE11850 185 Compacted 1.6 1.6 22.5 360  √
XLPE12400 240 Compacted 1.7 1.8 25.3 405
XLPE13000 300 Compacted 1.8 1.9 27.6 450
XLPE14000 400 Compacted 2.0 1.9 31.2 510
XLPE15000 500 Compacted 2.2 2.0 34.9 555
XLPE16300 630 Compacted 2.4 2.2 38.9 630
Note: Other types or other lengths of the above cables can be manufactured
according to customers’ specifications.
2
Copper/XLPE/PVC Circular Cable - Multicore

mm
Sheath
Thickness
mm
OD±
10%
Min.
Bending
Radius
mm
Approx.
Mass
kg/km
Active Earth
mm2 No./mm mm2
XLPE2100E 10 7/1.35 4 0.7,0.7E 1.8 15.0 225 360
XLPE2160E 16 7/1.70 6 0.7,0.7E 1.8 17.1 260 495
XLPE2250E 25 19/1.35 6 0.9,0.7E 1.8 21.3 320 705
XLPE4160E 16 7/1.70 6 0.7,0.7E 1.8 21.0 315 850
XLPE4250E 25 19/1.35 6 0.9,0.7E 1.8 25.0 375 1330
XLPE4350E 35 19/1.53 10 0.9,0.7E 1.8 28.0 420 1690
XLPE4500E 50 19/1.78 16 1.0,0.7E 1.9 32.0 480 2290
XLPE4700E* 70 19/2.14 25 1.1,0.9E 2.1 37.0 555 3260
XLPE4950E* 95 37/1.78 25 1.1,0.9E 2.2 41.0 620 4230
XLPE41200E* 120 37/2.03 35 1.2,0.9E 2.4 46.0 690 5440
XLPE41500E* 150 37/2.25 50 1.4,1.0E 2.6 52.0 780 6700
Note: Other types or other lengths of the above cables can be manufactured
according to customers’ specifications.
3
Electra

Thickness
mm
OD±
10%
Min.
Bending
Radius
mm
Approx.
Mass
kg/km mm2 No./mm
XLPE1160* 16 7/1.66 1.5 1.5 11.0 165 233
XLPE1250* 25 19/1.28 1.7 1.5 12.8 195 341
XLPE1350* 35 19/1.50 1.7 1.5 13.9 210 437
XLPE1500* 50 19/1.75 1.8 1.5 15.4 235 568
XLPE2160* 16 7/1.66 1.5 1.5 19.2 290 465
XLPE2250* 25 19/1.28 1.7 1.5 22.8 345 685
XLPE2350* 35 19/1.50 1.7 1.5 25.0 375 881
XLPE2500* 50 19/1.75 1.8 1.5 27.9 420 1145
XLPE3160* 16 7/1.66 1.5 1.5 20.4 310 644
XLPE3250* 25 19/1.28 1.7 1.5 24.3 365 963
XLPE3350* 35 19/1.50 1.7 1.5 26.7 405 1250
XLPE3500* 50 19/1.75 1.8 1.5 29.8 450 1638
XLPE4160* 16 7/1.66 1.5 1.5 22.5 340 829
XLPE4250* 25 19/1.28 1.7 1.5 26.9 405 1249
XLPE4350* 35 19/1.50 1.7 1.5 29.5 445 1627
XLPE4500* 50 19/1.75 1.8 1.5 33.0 495 2140
 * Those items are subject to minimum order Quantity. Please contact our sales team for details
 185mm² and above conductors are circular compacted.
Note: Other types or other lengths of the above cables can be manufactured
according to customers’ specifications.